THE

BEACH & OCEAN HOUSES
MALDIVES

EXPLORING THE WILD BLUE YONDER

A jewel in the UNESCO world biosphere, this is your home base for adventure, your
hub of exploration into the rare beauty of the Baa atoll. Immerse yourself in the
infinite blue, dive with manta rays, snorkel iridescent reefs or cruise in luxury as far
and free as you please. Picnic on a far-flung sandbank, savour a vintage brut on a
deserted island, dinner as you sail through the moonlight — embrace the
spontaneous spirit of The Nautilus. The below suggestions are merely a starting
point for your adventures with us:
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THE

NAUTILUS

BEACH & OCEAN HOUSES

EXPLORING THE WILD BLUE YONDER

MALDIVES

SAIMA Dolphin watching - 2 hours

4 1 Dolphin watching - each extra hour
o [vadifional, woodiens (-
T JHL L 1 5 Ow? Sunset Cruise — with champagne & canapes

[M;(FMLLLA a don Private charter with champagne and picnic
hamper lunch:
— full day (8 hours)
— half day (4 hours)

NAUTILUS 1 Dolphin watching - 2 hours

o P‘,,' neags g—gﬁﬂ JC[' Dolphin watching — add’l hour

Sunset Cruise — with champagne & canapes
Private charter with champagne and picnic

hamper lunch:

— full day (8 hours)
- half day (4 hours)

SNORKELLING Coral Voyage

Ly Ahons @0?{' Coral Voyage private trip (up to four people)

Hello Turtle

Hello Turtle private trip (up to four people)
Manta ray dance (in season only)
Private manta ray dance (up to four people)

CRUISING Local Vibes
by dbons b Sunset Cruise
ﬁ oo OT Dolphin Venture

$600
$250
$700

$2,900
$1,500

$2,500
$900
$3,000

$7,000
$4,000

$11o
$435
$110
$435
$175
$650

$110
$225
$110

Prices are in US dollars and don’t include 10% service charge and 12% TGST
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THE
NAUTILUS

BEACH & OCEAN HOUSES
MALDIVES

MARINE CENTRE AT AQUANAUTICA

SNORKELLING Discover our house reef with marine biologist
[mee "“]l Night snorkelling 18.00-19.30

Sunrise snorkelling 06.00 — 07.30

Snorkelling lesson

CORAL PLANTING  Coral planting sponsorship
Plant your own coral tray

WITH ROD AND LINE

BIG GAME FISHING Full day (6 hours)
Half day (4 hours)
Live bait fishing (4 hours)

HAND-LINE FISHING  Fish the way Maldivians have for centuries
Group fishing (2 hours)
Private fishing trip (2 hours)

$125
$85
$85
$100

$120
$160

$1,600
$1,100
$1,400

$95
$800

Prices are in US dollars and don’t include 10% service charge and 12% TGST
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THE
NAUTILUS

BEACH & OCEAN HOUSES
MALDIVES

EXPLORING THE WILD BLUE YONDER

A FAR-FLUNG BREAKFAST $ 550
Welcome a beautiful day with this for two
speedboat trip to a sandbank or deserted
island where we’ll set up a beautiful
champagne breakfast picnic for you.

KRUG & CAVIAR FAR-FLUNG BREAKFAST
A picnic on a sandbank or deserted island $1,000
with those most luxe breakfast essentials —a for two
bottle of Krug and beluga caviar, followed by
a dolphin-spotting quest.

Add a two-hour dream dhoni cruise to
either breakfast for $500 for two.

BBQ_LUNCH Nothing says ‘holiday’ more than a superb
barbecue. Begin with a glass of champagne,
then settle down to a full lunch with a bottle
of wine.

On a private island/sandbank by speedboat  $820 for two

On a private island/sandbank with a two- $1,320 for two
hour dhoni cruise
On the deck of your house $720 for two

Prices are in US dollars and don’t include 10% service charge and 12% TGST
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THE
NAUTILUS

BEACH & OCEAN HOUSES
MALDIVES

THE GREAT DINNER ESCAPE
Do you long to break free and share a feast $1,400 for two
under the starry night skies in the middle of
nowhere? Then this one’s for you. We take you
to a deserted sandbank or private island where
your chef awaits to cook up a full dinner, with
champagne and wine.

THE BOHO ROMANTIC DINNER
We set up a beautiful candlelit four-course $990 for two
dinner on the beach. Begin with a glass of
champagne and canapes before opening your
bottle of wine

CINEMA UNDER THE STARS
The night skies were made for romance — and $400 for two
open air cinema. We’'ll screen your favourite

film, alongside a bottle of wine, popcorn and
nibbles.

Not in the mood for popcorn? How about a $800 for two
dinner with your movie instead?

Prices are in US dollars and don’t include 10% service charge and 12% TGST
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THE
NAUTILUS

BEACH & OCEAN HOUSES
MALDIVES

FINISHING TOUCHES
Half-a-dozen roses

Private chef to cook for you
DJ for 3 hours (private island/sandbank only)

Our house band for three hours (private
island/sandbank only)

Bodu beru drumming performance (private
island or sandbank only)

Fireworks display

$200
$200
$600

$1,500

$400

Pricing per 3
minutes tba

Prices are in US dollars and don’t include 10% service charge and 12% TGST
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