

### EXPLORING THE WILD BLUE YONDER



A jewel in the UNESCO world biosphere, this is your home base for adventure, your hub of exploration into the rare beauty of the Baa atoll. Immerse yourself in the infinite blue, dive with manta rays, snorkel iridescent reefs or cruise in luxury as far and free as you please. Picnic on a far-flung sandbank, savour a vintage brut on a deserted island, dinner as you sail through the moonlight – embrace the spontaneous spirit of The Nautilus. The below suggestions are merely a starting point for your adventures with us:



## EXPLORING THE WILD BLUE YONDER

SAIMA our traditional wooden sailing boat called a dhoni	Dolphin watching – 2 hours Dolphin watching – each extra hour Sunset Cruise – with champagne & canapes Private charter with champagne and picnic hamper lunch: – full day (8 hours) – half day (4 hours)	\$600 \$250 \$700 \$2,900 \$1,500
NAUTILUS 1 our Princess SS yacht	Dolphin watching – 2 hours Dolphin watching – add'l hour Sunset Cruise – with champagne & canapes Private charter with champagne and picnic hamper lunch: – full day (8 hours) – half day (4 hours)	\$2,500 \$900 \$3,000 \$7,000 \$4,000
SNORKELLING by dhoni boat	Coral Voyage Coral Voyage private trip (up to four people) Hello Turtle Hello Turtle private trip (up to four people) Manta ray dance (in season only) Private manta ray dance (up to four people)	\$110 \$435 \$110 \$435 \$175 \$650
CRUISING by othori boot	Local Vibes Sunset Cruise Dolphin Venture	\$110 \$225 \$110



# MARINE CENTRE AT AQUANAUTICA

SNORKELLING house reef	Discover our house reef with marine biologist Night snorkelling 18.00-19.30 Sunrise snorkelling 06.00 – 07.30 Snorkelling lesson	\$125 \$85 \$85 \$100
Coral Planting	Coral planting sponsorship Plant your own coral tray	\$120 \$160

## WITH ROD AND LINE

Big Game Fishing	Full day (6 hours) Half day (4 hours) Live bait fishing (4 hours)	\$1,600 \$1,100 \$1,400
Hand-Line Fishing	Fish the way Maldivians have for centuries Group fishing (2 hours) Private fishing trip (2 hours)	\$95 \$800



#### EXPLORING THE WILD BLUE YONDER

#### A FAR-FLUNG BREAKFAST

\$ 550 for two

Welcome a beautiful day with this speedboat trip to a sandbank or deserted island where we'll set up a beautiful champagne breakfast picnic for you.

#### Krug & Caviar Far-Flung Breakfast

A picnic on a sandbank or deserted island \$1.000 with those most luxe breakfast essentials - a for two

bottle of Krug and beluga caviar, followed by

a dolphin-spotting quest.

Add a two-hour dream dhoni cruise to either breakfast for \$500 for two.

### BBQ LUNCH

Nothing says 'holiday' more than a superb barbecue. Begin with a glass of champagne, then settle down to a full lunch with a bottle

of wine.

On a private island/sandbank by speedboat

On a private island/sandbank with a two-

hour dhoni cruise

On the deck of your house

\$820 for two

\$1,320 for two

\$720 for two



### THE GREAT DINNER ESCAPE

Do you long to break free and share a feast under the starry night skies in the middle of nowhere? Then this one's for you. We take you to a deserted sandbank or private island where your chef awaits to cook up a full dinner, with champagne and wine. \$1,400 for two

### THE BOHO ROMANTIC DINNER

We set up a beautiful candlelit four-course dinner on the beach. Begin with a glass of champagne and canapes before opening your bottle of wine \$990 for two

#### CINEMA UNDER THE STARS

The night skies were made for romance – and open air cinema. We'll screen your favourite film, alongside a bottle of wine, popcorn and nibbles.

\$400 for two

Not in the mood for popcorn? How about a dinner with your movie instead?

\$800 for two



## FINISHING TOUCHES

Half-a-dozen roses	\$200
Private chef to cook for you	\$200
DJ for 3 hours (private island/sandbank only)	\$600
Our house band for three hours (private island/sandbank only)	\$1,500
Bodu beru drumming performance (private island or sandbank only)	\$400
Fireworks display	Pricing per 3 minutes tba